
NR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

FNR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

GRAND

8sec 6sec 4sec 8sec 6sec 4sec TOTAL

1 Hafiz Adzha Perak 99 99 93 100 99 95 585 193.4 778.4  GOLD

2 Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 99 94 95 98 96 96 578 193.2 771.2  SILVER

3 Khalel Abdullah ATM 97 90 87 95 95 96 560 192.1 752.1  BRONZE

4 Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 94 89 92 96 94 90 555 191.2 746.2  

5 Hazalmey Awang Salleh ATM 88 87 78 81 93 88 515 177.4 692.4  

6 Md. Sani Mohd. Ghazali ATM 95 82 70 96 88 87 518 162.8 680.8  

7 Azril Mohd. Amin ATM 84 82 81 92 82 66 487

8 Mohd. Zaidi Muhamad ATM 93 81 64 77 87 71 473

9 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 81 58 66 73 66 67 411

Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

Hafiz Adzha

Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil

GRAND

8sec 6sec 4sec 8sec 6sec 4sec TOTAL

Khalel Abdullah ATM 97 90 87 95 95 96 560

Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 94 89 92 96 94 90 555

Md. Sani Mohd. Ghazali ATM 95 82 70 96 88 87 518

1 1633

BIL NAME ASSN.

STAGE 1 STAGE 2

TOTAL

NR 1690 PERAK Subang 25.04.2008

REM

24th September, 2010

NAME

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN - TEAM

Official Result

REMTOTAL FINAL

02.04.2010

PERAK Subang 02.04.2010

PERAK Subang 

NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

24th September, 2010

ASSN.

STAGE 1

582

784.8

STAGE 2

BIL



NR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

FNR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

8sec 6sec 4sec8sec 6sec 4sec

1 Hafiz Adzha Perak 99 99 93 100 99 95 585 22x 1 NR

2 Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 99 94 95 98 96 96 578 20x 2

3 Khalel Abdullah ATM 97 90 87 95 95 96 560 10x 3

4 Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 94 89 92 96 94 90 555 10x 4

5 Md. Sani Mohd. Ghazali ATM 95 82 70 96 88 87 518 10x 5

6 Hazalmey Awang Salleh ATM 88 87 78 81 93 88 515 5x 6

7 Azril Mohd. Amin ATM 84 82 81 92 82 66 487 4x

8 Mohd. Zaidi Muhamad ATM 93 81 64 77 87 71 473 5x

9 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 81 58 66 73 66 67 411 4x

X10BIL NAME ASSN.

STAGE 1

784.8 PERAK Subang 02.04.2010

REM

Qualification Result

582 PERAK Subang 02.04.2010

STAGE 2

TOTAL

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

24th September, 2010

NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010


